RESOLUTION No, 17
FOR 1988

A RESOLUTION ADOPTING THE LEBANCN
URBAN RENEWAIL. BUDGET AND MBKING
APPROPRIATIONS FOR FISCAL YEAR
1988-89

it Mt

RESOLUTTION ADOPTING A BUDGET

BE IT RESOLVED that the Board of the Lebanon Urban Renewal Agency hereby
adopts the budget as approved by the Budget Committee for 1988-89, in the sum of

873,754, now on file at City Hsll.

RESOLUTION MAKTNG APPROPRTATIONS

BE IT RESOLVED that the amounts for the fiscal year beginning July 1, 1988,
and for the purposes shown below, are hereby appropriated as follows:

URBAN RENEWAL

Personnel Services $ 9,349
Materials & Services 80,200
Capital Cutlay 585,000
Interfund Transfers 60,000
Operating Contingency 84,005
Debt Service 55,200

FUND TOTAL $873,754

TOTAY. APPROPRIATIONS $873,754

Passed by the Council by a vote of __ 4 for and _0  against this 22nd
day of June, 1988, dﬁﬂﬁéﬁﬁﬁgﬁg;;:::D

ATTEST:

o




	No. 17 -- Adopting the Lebanon Urban Renewal Budget and making appropriations for fiscal year 1988-89




